
1.5 miles from J2 M54 - Towards City Centre
Club: 01902 396666

Email: Garymb58@gmail.com

Saturday 13th January - SAM EVANS 
Saturday 10th February - STEVE CHURCH 
26th ANNIVERSARY
Saturday 16th March - TIM ASHIBENDE
Saturday 13th April - LEN COOK
Saturday 11th May - MARTIN SHAW
Saturday 8th June - CARL JONES
Saturday 13th July - DAVE DALLAS 
                                  & NEAL MITCHELL
Saturday 10th August - TED MASSEY
Saturday 14th September - SAM MOORE
Saturday 12th October - NIGE BROWN
Saturday 9th November - KIERON 'TAZ' ROBATHAM 
Saturday 28th December - CHARITY EVENT

ADMISSION £6 - Please Pay At The Door

plus our regular team on rotation:
GARY BELCHER | WOZA BENNETT | ALLAN DAY

MICHAEL ‘JUGGY’ JONES | KENNY D
MICK PERRINS

DIARY DATES FOR 2024


